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	Name
	Party 
	Role in Group
	Email Address

	Neil Coyle MP
	Labour
	Co-Chair
	neil.coyle.mp@parliament.uk

	Will Quince MP
	Conservative
	Co-Chair
	will.quince.mp@parliament.uk

	Ivan Lewis MP
	Labour 
	Vice-Chair
	lewisi@parliament.uk

	Mark Prisk MP
	Conservative 
	Vice-Chair
	natalie.bithell@parliament.uk

	Rachael Maskell MP 
	Labour 
	Vice-Chair
	rachael.maskell.mp@parliament.uk

	Colleen Fletcher MP
	Labour
	Officer
	smithnb@parliament.uk

	Nick Herbet MP
	Conservative
	Officer
	nick@nickherbert.com

	Justin Madders MP
	Labour
	Officer
	justin.madders.mp@parliament.uk

	Emma Hardy MP
	Labour
	Officer
	emma.hardy.mp@parliament.uk

	Chris Matheson MP
	Labour
	Officer
	chris.matheson.mp@parliament.uk

	Bob Blackman MP
	Conservative
	Officer
	Bob.blackman.mp@parliament.uk 

	Conor Burns MP
	Conservative 
	Member 
	conor.burns.mp@parliament.uk

	Ben Bradley MP
	Conservative
	Member
	ben.bradley.mp@parliament.uk

	Vicky Ford MP
	Conservative 
	Member
	vicky.ford.mp@parliament.uk

	Heidi Allen MP
	Conservative 
	Member
	heidi.allen.mp@parliament.uk

	Caroline Johnson MP
	Conservative 
	Member
	caroline.johnson.mp@parliament.uk

	Alan Mak MP
	Conservative
	Member
	alan.mak.mp@parliament.uk

	Robert Courts MP
	Conservative
	Member
	robert.courts.mp@parliament.uk 

	Tim Loughton MP
	Conservative
	Member
	loughtont@parliament.uk

	Eddie Hughes MP
	Conservative
	Member
	eddie.hughes.mp@parliament.uk

	James Duddridge MP
	Conservative
	Member
	james@jamesduddridge.com

	Rehman Chishti MP
	Conservative
	Member
	rehman.chishti.mp@parliament.uk

	Zac Goldsmith MP
	Conservative
	Member
	zac.goldsmith.mp@parliament.uk

	Damien Moore MP
	Conservative
	Member
	damien.moore.mp@parliament.uk

	Earl Listowel
	Crossbencher 
	Member
	listowelf@parliament.uk

	Caroline Lucas MP
	Green Party
	Member
	caroline.lucas.mp@parliament.uk

	Lord Shipley 
	Liberal Democrats
	Member
	shipleyj@parliament.uk

	Lady Armstrong
	Labour
	Member
	armstrongh@parliament.uk

	Karen Lee MP
	Labour
	Member
	karen.lee.mp@parliament.uk

	Sandy Martin MP
	Labour
	Member
	sandy.martin.mp@parliament.uk

	Bambos Charalambous MP
	Labour
	Member
	Bambos.charalambous.mp@parliament.uk

	Michelle Donelan MP
	Conservative
	Member
	michelle.donelan.mp@parliament.uk

	Sir Ed Davey MP
	Liberal Democrat
	Member
	edward.davey.mp@parliament.uk

	Liz McInnes MP
	Labour
	Member
	Liz.McInnes.mp@parliament.uk 

	Charles Walker MP 
	Conservative 
	Member 
	Charles.Walker.mp@parliament.uk 

	Matt Western MP
	Labour
	Member 
	Matt.Western.mp@parliament.uk 

	David Linden MP
	SNP
	Member
	David.Linden.mp@parliament.uk 

	Lord Lloyd Russell-Moyle 
	Labour
	Member
	Lloyd.russell-moyle@parliament.uk 

	Tom Tugendhat 
	Conservative
	Member
	tom.tugendhat.mp@parliament.uk

	Siobhain McDonagh
	Labour
	Member
	mcdonaghs@parliament.uk 

	Wera Hobhouse
	Lib Dem 
	Member
	wera.hobhouse.mp@parliament.uk
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